A
L
-
6
3
6
8
 M
O
D
U
L
A
R
 P
A
N
E
L
AURALED
167mm 40mm
2
0
0
m
m
2
2
6
.5
m
m
• Direct / indirect 600 x 600 LED modular
• Micro prismatic central diffuser
• Philips LED and driver combination
• L80/B10 70,000Hrs
• Low glare version for LG7 compliance
• No visible flicker (IEEE 1789 - 2015)
• Highly efficient ECA compliant versions
• High output version 5125 Llm
• Tridonic HCL tunable white version
• Wireless, dimming and emergency options
• Casambi dimming optional
IP44/IP20 WARRANTY: 5 YEARS
Ordering Information
Model No Lumens
AL-6368-002
2975
Colour
32W 830
Specification
Power: 31.5W/32W/46W/52W
Voltage: AC 220-240V
Work
Temperature: -25℃ ~35℃/
Color
Temperature: 3000K / 4000K
CRI: 80
Weight: 3.9kg
IP Rate: IP44 Front IP20 Rear
Warranty: 5 Years
Colour Temperature
3000K
Power
AL-6368-001
3200 32W 840 4000K
AL-6368-003 31.5W 830 3000K
AL-6368-004 3575 31.5W 840 4000K
AL-6368-005 4875 46W 830 3000K
AL-6368-006 5125 46W 840 4000K
3400
AL-6368-TW 3875 830-860
Developed to offer maximum flexibility with a focus on low UGR to aid LG7
compliance, wireless connectivity and tunable white, The AL-6368 is the perfect
luminaire for demanding office, commercial and educational applications
KEY FEATURES
52W